FIRSTNATIONALBANK

2022 Holiday Schedule

Holiday

Date of Holiday

Locations Closed

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King
President’s Day

Mardi Gras

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth (Observed)
Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Rice Festival Day (Crowley)
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Friday after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day (Observed)
New Year’s Day (Observed)

01/01/2021
01/17/2022
02/21/2022
03/01/2022
04/15/2022
05/30/2022
06/20/2022
07/04/2022
09/05/2022
10/10/2022
10/21/2022
11/11/2022
11/24/2022
11/25/2022
12/26/2022
02/02/2023

*Bank locations closed but Federal Reserve is processing.
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Lake Charles, Lafayette, Sulphur *
Crowley, North Crowley*

ALL
ALL
ALL BRANCHES CLOSE @ NOON
ALL
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