

2022 Holiday Schedule

Holiday	Date of Holiday	Locations Closed
New Year's Day	01/01/2021	ALL
Martin Luther King	01/17/2022	ALL
 President's Day 	02/21/2022	ALL
Mardi Gras	03/01/2022	ALL *
Good Friday	04/15/2022	ALL *
Memorial Day	05/30/2022	ALL
 Juneteenth (Observed) 	06/20/2022	ALL
 Independence Day 	07/04/2022	ALL
Labor Day	09/05/2022	ALL
Columbus Day	10/10/2022	Lake Charles, Lafayette, Sulphur *
• Rice Festival Day (Crowley)	10/21/2022	Crowley, North Crowley*
Veterans Day	11/11/2022	ALL
 Thanksgiving Day 	11/24/2022	ALL
• Friday after Thanksgiving	11/25/2022	ALL BRANCHES CLOSE @ NOON
Christmas Day (Observed)	12/26/2022	ALL
New Year's Day (Observed)	02/02/2023	ALL

*Bank locations closed but Federal Reserve is processing.